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Bowlero Double Decker Lanes
Reprint of Scores -- Week 22

Lane 1 9 - Spare Parts   Week 22  2/18/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Sherri Yeoman 109 99 98 145 105 348 645
Ginny L. Ruhl 145 67 147 133 138 418 619
John P. De Los Reyes 165 49 162 180 237 579 726
Tyler A. Hunt 186 30 156 183 161 500 590

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 563 641 641 1845 1845

Handicap 245 245 245 735
Total 808 886 886 1845 2580

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 2 6 - Bowl Dogs   Week 22  2/18/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Kyle A. Wilson 174 41 168 129 178 475 598
John A. Orcutt 138 73 130 126 125 381 600
Morgan A. Thomas 192 25 163 131 164 458 533
Mike G. Schirman 179 36 195 131 167 493 601

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 656 517 634 1807 1807

Handicap 175 175 175 525
Total 831 692 809 1807 2332

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 3 4 - Pour Decisions   Week 22  2/18/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ray Kummer 141 71 190 164 137 491 704
Dan Torres 151 62 189 140 166 495 681
Tim N. Sikes 181 35 183 189 192 564 669
Chris Hendry 138 73 146 118 133 397 616

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 708 611 628 1947 1947

Handicap 241 241 241 723
Total 949 852 869 1947 2670

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 4 8 - Bowling Stones   Week 22  2/18/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Carole I. Huygen 130 81 113 170 118 401 644
Jan R. Askew 112 97 99 106 105 310 601
Cindy McElrath 152 61 152 161 127 440 623
Matt E. Clark 163 51 177 157 162 496 649

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 541 594 512 1647 1647

Handicap 290 290 290 870
Total 831 884 802 1647 2517

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0
Lane 5 2 - Mine's in the Gutter   Week 22  2/18/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Allen K. Watts 153 60 146 190 144 480 660
Earl L. King Jr 159 54 166 172 195 533 695
Jenn McFarlane bk153 60 135 155 146 436 616
Sean Chin bk190 27 234 244 175 653 734

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 681 761 660 2102 2102

Handicap 201 201 201 603
Total 882 962 861 2102 2705

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 6 5 - Sonoma Sauce   Week 22  2/18/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Josie Bisler 133 78 122 132 151 405 639
John A. Diricco 123 87 130 130 126 386 647
Jenny Carretero 127 83 116 121 127 364 613
Ronnie Carretero 166 48 141 210 187 538 682

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 509 593 591 1693 1693

Handicap 296 296 296 888
Total 805 889 887 1693 2581

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 7 3 - Tammy Turkeys   Week 22  2/18/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tammy D. Lang 145 67 148 174 169 491 692
Mike Doyel 155 58 125 171 143 439 613
Joline Bergman bk139 72 139 171 160 470 686
Brad Bergman bk176 39 232 179 139 550 667

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 644 695 611 1950 1950

Handicap 236 236 236 708
Total 880 931 847 1950 2658

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 8 7 - Mickey's Pin Pal   Week 22  2/18/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Patty L. Green 156 57 161 145 153 459 630
Gregor Gonzales 146 66 166 144 136 446 644
Greg Gonzales 194 23 176 174 191 541 610
Tom Woodard 111 98 91 91 92 274 568

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 594 554 572 1720 1720

Handicap 244 244 244 732
Total 838 798 816 1720 2452

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lane 9 10 - The Y Knots`   Week 22  2/18/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tim Yeager 171 44 134 121 190 445 577
Christine L. Yeager 122 88 126 144 139 409 673
Bryce Yeager 156 57 200 112 112 424 595
Kibs Yeager 165 49 169 178 165 512 659

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 629 555 606 1790 1790

Handicap 238 238 238 714
Total 867 793 844 1790 2504

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 10 11 - Mom N Sonssss   Week 22  2/18/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Anthony Manolakis 129 81 138 116 204 458 701
William Manolakis 185 31 178 176 143 497 590
DJ Manolakis 182 34 142 179 182 503 605
Tod Manolakis 147 65 138 131 146 415 610

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 596 602 675 1873 1873

Handicap 211 211 211 633
Total 807 813 886 1873 2506

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
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Lane 11 1 - Over the Gutter   Week 22  2/18/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Carlos Mayfield 146 66 184 160 133 477 675
Peter D. Tran 150 63 128 171 149 448 637
Phil Tran 156 57 172 143 211 526 697
Kaliq Cooper 141 71 168 177 125 470 683

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 652 651 618 1921 1921

Handicap 257 257 257 771
Total 909 908 875 1921 2692

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 12 12 - BYE   Week 22  2/18/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
No one bowled
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